US Patent No. 6,305,410
Pre-Assembled Sewage System
Better Quality. Added Features.
Superior Performance
Liberty Pumps • 7000 Apple Tree Avenue  • Bergen, New York 14416 • Phone 800-543-2550   Fax (585) 494-1839
www.libertypumps.com Copyright © Liberty Pumps, Inc. 2003
All rights reserved.   LLIT700  R4/03
Specifications subject to change without notice.

• Durable, corrosion proof structural foam cover
(Steel and split cover options available)
Alarm Model Add Suffix Ordering Example
ALM-2 /A2 372/LE41A/A2
ALM-2W /A2W 372/LE41A/A2W
ALM-3W /A3W 372/LE41A/A3W
Alarm float is pre-set at proper level in basin.
Alarm panel packaged with unit.
HOW TO ORDER:
See specific LE-Series literature for complete pump performance and specifications.
* High head applications only. Consult factory for proper pump sizing.
211⁄2"
10"
3"
30"
201⁄4"
ALM-2
Indoor 115V
Alarm with 9 volt
Battery Back-up
ALM-2W
Outdoor Rated
115 volt Alarm
ALM-3W
Outdoor NEMA
4X Commercial
Alarm
8 Stainless Steel
Cover Bolts
Integrally Molded
No-Hub Type Inlet
Concrete
“Splash” Lip
Schedule 80
Discharge Pipe
Integrally Molded
Handles
Integrally Molded
Anti-Float Collar
41 Gallon Total
Capacity for Longer
Pump Cycles
80% Stronger
Wall Design
Integrally Molded
“Torque Stops” for
Pump Security
Now, have the assurance of early warning in the event
of a high-level condition with an alarm option installed
from the factory! We do the work for you by mounting the
alarm float in the basin at its proper level – no need to
even open the cover! Simply mount the alarm panel in
its desired location, supply power and connect the alarm
float leads! Offered with three different alarm options
for indoor or outdoor applications.
Liberty’s 370XL-Series
features a IAPMO listed basin.
The system is specially designed to pass
a 10' stack test required by code in
some markets.
The 370XL-Series has all the same features
as the standard 370 except for heavy gauge
steel cover, 16 stainless steel cover bolts and
heavy-duty cover gasket.
To order, simply add ”XL” to any standard
370 Series System.
Example: 372XL/LE41A
NEW!
®
Certified Pumps
C US
US Patent No. 6,305,410